
                                    Reedsburg Invitational
                                Hartje Outdoor Learning Center
                                     Reedsburg, Wisconsin
                                      September 23, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Div Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ === ======= ===== 
      1 9458 Max Loetscher                11 Madison East                 L   17:03.0  5:30 
      2 9548 Tyler Jones                  11 Portage                      L   17:23.1  5:36 
      3 9316 Silas Patten                 12 Baraboo                      L   17:42.1  5:42 
      4 9310 Garrett Exo                  10 Baraboo                      L   17:42.7  5:43 
      5 9743 Hudson Haas                  10 Sauk Prairie                 L   17:53.2  5:46 
      6 9314 Matt Lane                    11 Baraboo                      L   17:56.1  5:47 
      7 9753 Noah Wankerl                 10 Sauk Prairie                 L   17:56.3  5:47 
      8 9557 Max Monfort                  11 Portage                      L   17:58.1  5:47 
      9 9451 Henry Hansen                 11 Madison East                 L   18:02.2  5:49 
     10 9322 Liam Taber                   12 Baraboo                      L   18:02.5  5:49 
     11 9472 Gabe Wasserman               11 Madison East                 L   18:08.8  5:51 
     12 9769 Trevin Nelson                12 Tomah                        L   18:11.2  5:52 
     13 9744 Dylan Herbrand               12 Sauk Prairie                 L   18:12.4  5:52 
     14 9375 Benedict Gallagher           11 Evansville                   S   18:12.7  5:52 
     15 9739 Camden Desroches             10 Sauk Prairie                 L   18:19.0  5:54 
     16 9770 Eugene Peterson              10 Tomah                        L   18:33.3  5:59 
     17 9653 Rashaad Momon                09 River Valley                 S   18:50.3  6:04 
     18 9761 Shandii Begay                11 Tomah                        L   18:51.7  6:05 
     19 9376 Samuel Gallagher             09 Evansville                   S   18:52.4  6:05 
     20 9553 Jeromy Kruse                 12 Portage                      L   18:58.2  6:07 
     21 9768 Coy Nelson                   09 Tomah                        L   19:02.5  6:08 
     22 9463 Malachi Oser                 09 Madison East                 L   19:07.4  6:10 
     23 9644 Beau Gloudeman               10 River Valley                 S   19:10.1  6:11 
     24 9657 Blaine Springer              10 River Valley                 S   19:10.4  6:11 
     25 9534 Trent Briggs                 11 Portage                      L   19:11.2  6:11 
     26 9462 Caleb Oser                   10 Madison East                 L   19:14.8  6:12 
     27 9307 Ethan Agren                  11 Baraboo                      L   19:15.0  6:12 
     28 9736 Tristan Blechinger           11 Sauk Prairie                 L   19:19.8  6:14 
     29 9745 Tucker Holloway              11 Sauk Prairie                 L   19:22.9  6:15 
     30 9599 Max Harsch                   11 Reedsburg                    L   19:26.3  6:16 
     31 9470 Ian Vize                     12 Madison East                 L   19:33.9  6:18 
     32 9593 Noah Brunner                 10 Reedsburg                    L   19:35.6  6:19 
     33 9660 Logan Weiss                  11 River Valley                 S   19:44.6  6:22 
     34 9635 Cole Amble                   09 River Valley                 S   19:45.1  6:22 
     35 9399 Adam Staver                  11 Evansville                   S   19:50.0  6:24 
     36 9592 Abednego Becker              10 Reedsburg                    L   19:51.5  6:24 
     37 9460 Emmett Milligan              10 Madison East                 L   19:53.8  6:25 
     38 9308 Nash Brickl                  12 Baraboo                      L   19:56.0  6:25 
     39 9320 Max Statz                    09 Baraboo                      L   20:03.6  6:28 
     40 9538 Eli Considine                11 Portage                      L   20:19.0  6:33 
     41 9641 Dyllan Clary                 12 River Valley                 S   20:23.9  6:34 
     42 9607 Brendon Stelling             10 Reedsburg                    L   20:24.2  6:35 
     43 9763 Matthew Holtz                09 Tomah                        L   20:26.0  6:35 
     44 9774 Boettcher Weston             09 Tomah                        L   20:26.4  6:35 
     45 9559 Nathan Poches                11 Portage                      L   20:34.5  6:38 
     46 9530 Connor Alsage                11 Portage                      L   20:38.2  6:39 
     47 9773 Eric Tollefson               10 Tomah                        L   20:39.0  6:39 
     48 9364 Bryan Barlett                12 Evansville                   S   20:42.8  6:41 
     49 9675 Nolan McKittrick             09 Royall                       S   20:43.7  6:41 
     50 9598 Zach Hale                    10 Reedsburg                    L   20:48.0  6:42 
     51 9604 Luke Rapisarda               12 Reedsburg                    L   20:48.5  6:42 
     52 9634 Devan Alt                    11 River Valley                 S   21:03.0  6:47 
     53 9695 Jack Krebs                   10 Saint Ambrose Academy        S   21:08.5  6:49 
     54 9385 Josh Lipke                   09 Evansville                   S   21:40.9  6:59 
     55 9749 Carson Radl                  12 Sauk Prairie                 L   21:42.3  7:00 
     56 9495 Colin Wesolek                12 Necedah                      S   21:53.4  7:03 
     57 9396 Liam Schroeder               12 Evansville                   S   22:13.4  7:10 
     58 9489 Isaiah Herried               09 Necedah                      S   22:20.6  7:12 
     59 9668 Tyler Johnson                12 Royall                       S   22:29.8  7:15 
     60 9491 Cole Parish                  11 Necedah                      S   22:58.8  7:24 
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                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Div Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ === ======= ===== 
     61 9672 Harley Leverenz              10 Royall                       S   23:13.7  7:29 
     62 9669 Caleb Kovack                 10 Royall                       S   24:05.7  7:46 
     63 9494 Clayton Vogele               11 Necedah                      S   24:18.2  7:50 
     64 9486 Seth David                   10 Necedah                      S   24:55.4  8:02 
     65 9676 Hunter Newlun                12 Royall                       S   25:15.7  8:08 
     66 9492 Bronson Stark                11 Necedah                      S   25:48.4  8:19 
     67 9667 Ethan Howe                   09 Royall                       S   27:02.3  8:43 
     68 9677 Josh Palamaruk               09 Royall                       S   28:17.7  9:07 
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                        **** Boys' Varsity Large School Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    45  Baraboo                               (18:07.7  90:38.4 1:32.9)
====================================================
  1      3  Silas Patten              12 17:42.1
  2      4  Garrett Exo               10 17:42.7
  3      6  Matt Lane                 11 17:56.1
  4     10  Liam Taber                12 18:02.5
  5     22  Ethan Agren               11 19:15.0
  6   ( 30) Nash Brickl               12 19:56.0
  7   ( 31) Max Statz                 09 20:03.6
  
  2.    61  Madison East                          (18:19.3  91:36.2 2:11.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Max Loetscher             11 17:03.0
  2      9  Henry Hansen              11 18:02.2
  3     11  Gabe Wasserman            11 18:08.8
  4     19  Malachi Oser              09 19:07.4
  5     21  Caleb Oser                10 19:14.8
  6   ( 26) Ian Vize                  12 19:33.9
  7   ( 29) Emmett Milligan           10 19:53.8
  
  3.    62  Sauk Prairie                          (18:20.2  91:40.7 1:26.6)
====================================================
  1      5  Hudson Haas               10 17:53.2
  2      7  Noah Wankerl              10 17:56.3
  3     13  Dylan Herbrand            12 18:12.4
  4     14  Camden Desroches          10 18:19.0
  5     23  Tristan Blechinger        11 19:19.8
  6   ( 24) Tucker Holloway           11 19:22.9
  7   ( 41) Carson Radl               12 21:42.3
  
  4.    79  Portage                               (18:46.0  93:49.6 2:55.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Tyler Jones               11 17:23.1
  2      8  Max Monfort               11 17:58.1
  3     17  Jeromy Kruse              12 18:58.2
  4     20  Trent Briggs              11 19:11.2
  5     32  Eli Considine             11 20:19.0
  6   ( 36) Nathan Poches             11 20:34.5
  7   ( 37) Connor Alsage             11 20:38.2
  
  5.    95  Tomah                                 (19:01.0  95:04.7 2:14.8)
====================================================
  1     12  Trevin Nelson             12 18:11.2
  2     15  Eugene Peterson           10 18:33.3
  3     16  Shandii Begay             11 18:51.7
  4     18  Coy Nelson                09 19:02.5
  5     34  Matthew Holtz             09 20:26.0
  6   ( 35) Boettcher Weston          09 20:26.4
  7   ( 38) Eric Tollefson            10 20:39.0
  
  6.   152  Reedsburg                             (20:01.2  100:05.6 1:21.7)
====================================================
  1     25  Max Harsch                11 19:26.3
  2     27  Noah Brunner              10 19:35.6
  3     28  Abednego Becker           10 19:51.5
  4     33  Brendon Stelling          10 20:24.2
  5     39  Zach Hale                 10 20:48.0
  6   ( 40) Luke Rapisarda            12 20:48.5
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                        **** Boys' Varsity Small School Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    24  River Valley                          (19:20.1  96:40.5 0:54.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Rashaad Momon             09 18:50.3
  2      4  Beau Gloudeman            10 19:10.1
  3      5  Blaine Springer           10 19:10.4
  4      6  Logan Weiss               11 19:44.6
  5      7  Cole Amble                09 19:45.1
  6   (  9) Dyllan Clary              12 20:23.9
  7   ( 12) Devan Alt                 11 21:03.0
  
  2.    35  Evansville                            (19:51.8  99:18.8 3:28.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Benedict Gallagher        11 18:12.7
  2      3  Samuel Gallagher          09 18:52.4
  3      8  Adam Staver               11 19:50.0
  4     10  Bryan Barlett             12 20:42.8
  5     13  Josh Lipke                09 21:40.9
  6   ( 15) Liam Schroeder            12 22:13.4
  
  3.    90  Royall                                (23:09.8  115:48.6 4:32.0)
====================================================
  1     11  Nolan McKittrick          09 20:43.7
  2     17  Tyler Johnson             12 22:29.8
  3     19  Harley Leverenz           10 23:13.7
  4     20  Caleb Kovack              10 24:05.7
  5     23  Hunter Newlun             12 25:15.7
  6   ( 25) Ethan Howe                09 27:02.3
  7   ( 26) Josh Palamaruk            09 28:17.7
  
  4.    91  Necedah                               (23:17.3  116:26.4 3:02.0)
====================================================
  1     14  Colin Wesolek             12 21:53.4
  2     16  Isaiah Herried            09 22:20.6
  3     18  Cole Parish               11 22:58.8
  4     21  Clayton Vogele            11 24:18.2
  5     22  Seth David                10 24:55.4
  6   ( 24) Bronson Stark             11 25:48.4

Incomplete Teams:

Saint Ambrose Academy                
           Jack Krebs 10
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 9446 Nelson Dresser           10 Madison East                 19:20.2  6:14 
      2    2 9750 Gavin Teteak             12 Sauk Prairie                 19:29.5  6:17 
      3    3 9752 Casey Vande Hey          10 Sauk Prairie                 19:34.2  6:18 
      4    4 9448 Ayoub El Hryzy           09 Madison East                 19:40.8  6:21 
      5    5 9468 Zach Swenson             12 Madison East                 19:48.9  6:23 
      6    6 9551 Ben Jordan               10 Portage                      19:55.1  6:25 
      7    7 9444 Sammy Coleman            09 Madison East                 20:21.0  6:33 
      8    8 9457 Ben Lewis                11 Madison East                 20:29.0  6:36 
      9    9 9735 Sam Beattie              09 Sauk Prairie                 20:34.7  6:38 
     10   10 9776 Micah Winchell           11 Tomah                        20:36.8  6:39 
     11   11 9742 Phillip Geiselman        09 Sauk Prairie                 20:37.2  6:39 
     12   12 9318 Alec Schmelzer           10 Baraboo                      20:38.3  6:39 
     13   13 9540 Matt Doherty             11 Portage                      20:42.1  6:40 
     14   14 9570 Levi Wood                09 Portage                      20:43.1  6:41 
     15   15 9317 Calvin Peterson          10 Baraboo                      20:45.4  6:41 
     16   16 9319 Carter Stapleton         09 Baraboo                      20:47.0  6:42 
     17   17 9469 Jh Verhoff               12 Madison East                 20:54.7  6:44 
     18   18 9449 Lukas Ellenbolt          12 Madison East                 20:57.2  6:45 
     19   19 9638 Cameron Baenen           10 River Valley                 20:57.2  6:45 
     20   20 9647 Spencer Holverson        10 River Valley                 20:59.0  6:46 
     21   21 9594 Keith Curtin             09 Reedsburg                    21:02.1  6:47 
     22   22 9771 Jesse Smith              10 Tomah                        21:03.2  6:47 
     23   23 9597 Alexander Gall           11 Reedsburg                    21:10.7  6:49 
     24      9441 Julian Caldwell-Coyle    09 Madison East                 21:10.7  6:49 
     25   24 9662 Caleb Zumm               12 River Valley                 21:16.3  6:51 
     26   25 9602 Jordan Jensen            11 Reedsburg                    21:22.3  6:53 
     27   26 9532 Bennett Bass             09 Portage                      21:24.8  6:54 
     28      9464 Owen Pitz                10 Madison East                 21:26.7  6:55 
     29   27 9311 John Goeckermann         10 Baraboo                      21:28.1  6:55 
     30      9443 Hayden Cohen             12 Madison East                 21:31.6  6:56 
     31   28 9313 Malachi Krayer           10 Baraboo                      21:32.8  6:57 
     32   29 9550 Alex Jordan              12 Portage                      21:40.8  6:59 
     33   30 9741 Michael Endres           09 Sauk Prairie                 21:43.5  7:00 
     34   31 9387 Riley Long               09 Evansville                   21:44.9  7:00 
     35   32 9767 Austin Lyden             10 Tomah                        21:55.3  7:04 
     36   33 9403 Nicolas Wille            10 Evansville                   21:58.9  7:05 
     37   34 9556 Travis Miller            11 Portage                      21:59.4  7:05 
     38   35 9658 Brandon Springer         10 River Valley                 22:04.2  7:07 
     39   36 9612 Angelo Willey            12 Reedsburg                    22:04.3  7:07 
     40   37 9765 Thorvald Lass            09 Tomah                        22:14.0  7:10 
     41   38 9543 Josh Harms               10 Portage                      22:25.1  7:13 
     42   39 9751 Cameron Tucker           09 Sauk Prairie                 22:30.7  7:15 
     43   40 9608 Tommy Strehlow           09 Reedsburg                    22:33.7  7:16 
     44   41 9636 Heston Amble             09 River Valley                 22:34.3  7:16 
     45   42 9388 Marcial Martinez         11 Evansville                   22:42.9  7:19 
     46   43 9747 Hunter Kent              10 Sauk Prairie                 22:43.7  7:19 
     47      9746 Sam Juckett              10 Sauk Prairie                 22:47.1  7:21 
     48      9748 Owen Kolnick             10 Sauk Prairie                 22:47.7  7:21 
     49   44 9772 Daniel Swanson           09 Tomah                        22:59.4  7:24 
     50   45 9373 Kyle Fisher              11 Evansville                   23:00.5  7:25 
     51      9561 Sean Roberts             11 Portage                      23:19.2  7:31 
     52   46 9640 Nolan Cavagnetto         11 River Valley                 23:25.6  7:33 
     53   47 9315 T.J. Nickel              11 Baraboo                      23:28.7  7:34 
     54   48 9393 Ahmad Shidqi Qushayyi    12 Evansville                   23:32.9  7:35 
     55      9554 James Liegel             11 Portage                      23:39.9  7:38 
     56      9568 Jessie Tijerina          10 Portage                      23:41.4  7:38 
     57   49 9309 Chandler Dance           10 Baraboo                      23:45.9  7:39 
     58   50 9596 Caden Fry                10 Reedsburg                    23:50.9  7:41 
     59      9454 Jonathan Kirk            11 Madison East                 23:53.2  7:42 
     60      9560 Alex Rietmann            09 Portage                      23:53.2  7:42 
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
     61   51 9606 Ryan Schneider           10 Reedsburg                    23:54.1  7:42 
     62   52 9762 Charlie Ella             10 Tomah                        24:12.9  7:48 
     63      9459 Noah Mercado             10 Madison East                 24:15.4  7:49 
     64   53 9365 Garrett Belk             12 Evansville                   24:16.4  7:49 
     65      9544 Isaiah Hoege             10 Portage                      24:16.5  7:49 
     66      9740 Seth Duellman            12 Sauk Prairie                 24:21.4  7:51 
     67   54 9390 Jacob Miranda            12 Evansville                   24:28.8  7:53 
     68      9383 Henry Korfmacher         11 Evansville                   24:50.9  8:00 
     69      9312 Hunter Kendall           09 Baraboo                      25:07.2  8:06 
     70      9609 Hayden Thomas            09 Reedsburg                    25:10.9  8:07 
     71      9400 Drew Thompson            12 Evansville                   25:18.3  8:09 
     72      9738 James Bockhop            12 Sauk Prairie                 25:32.5  8:14 
     73      9595 John Ellefson            10 Reedsburg                    25:42.6  8:17 
     74      9467 Jack Silverberg          09 Madison East                 25:46.7  8:18 
     75      9445 Sean Cunningham          09 Madison East                 26:54.0  8:40 
     76      9679 Josh Preston             12 Royall                       27:23.4  8:49 
     77      9386 Zachary Lipke            12 Evansville                   27:49.2  8:58 
     78      9440 Dominic Bailey           09 Madison East                 28:04.6  9:03 
     79   55 9775 Eric Wilcox-Borg         09 Tomah                        28:13.2  9:05 
     80      9673 Michael Lincoln          09 Royall                       30:55.2  9:58 
     81      9487 Kyle Dukelow             11 Necedah                      31:28.5 10:08 
     82   56 9639 Kytric Brownlee          10 River Valley                 31:40.5 10:12 
     83      9490 Andrew McNally           09 Necedah                      31:45.7 10:14 
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    25  Madison East                          (19:56.0  99:39.9 1:08.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Nelson Dresser            10 19:20.2
  2      4  Ayoub El Hryzy            09 19:40.8
  3      5  Zach Swenson              12 19:48.9
  4      7  Sammy Coleman             09 20:21.0
  5      8  Ben Lewis                 11 20:29.0
  6   ( 17) Jh Verhoff                12 20:54.7
  7   ( 18) Lukas Ellenbolt           12 20:57.2
  
  2.    55  Sauk Prairie                          (20:23.9  101:59.1 2:14.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Gavin Teteak              12 19:29.5
  2      3  Casey Vande Hey           10 19:34.2
  3      9  Sam Beattie               09 20:34.7
  4     11  Phillip Geiselman         09 20:37.2
  5     30  Michael Endres            09 21:43.5
  6   ( 39) Cameron Tucker            09 22:30.7
  7   ( 43) Hunter Kent               10 22:43.7
  
  3.    88  Portage                               (20:53.2  104:25.9 1:45.7)
====================================================
  1      6  Ben Jordan                10 19:55.1
  2     13  Matt Doherty              11 20:42.1
  3     14  Levi Wood                 09 20:43.1
  4     26  Bennett Bass              09 21:24.8
  5     29  Alex Jordan               12 21:40.8
  6   ( 34) Travis Miller             11 21:59.4
  7   ( 38) Josh Harms                10 22:25.1
  
  4.    98  Baraboo                               (21:02.4  105:11.6 0:54.5)
====================================================
  1     12  Alec Schmelzer            10 20:38.3
  2     15  Calvin Peterson           10 20:45.4
  3     16  Carter Stapleton          09 20:47.0
  4     27  John Goeckermann          10 21:28.1
  5     28  Malachi Krayer            10 21:32.8
  6   ( 47) T.J. Nickel               11 23:28.7
  7   ( 49) Chandler Dance            10 23:45.9
  
  5.   139  River Valley                          (21:34.2  107:51.0 1:37.1)
====================================================
  1     19  Cameron Baenen            10 20:57.2
  2     20  Spencer Holverson         10 20:59.0
  3     24  Caleb Zumm                12 21:16.3
  4     35  Brandon Springer          10 22:04.2
  5     41  Heston Amble              09 22:34.3
  6   ( 46) Nolan Cavagnetto          11 23:25.6
  7   ( 56) Kytric Brownlee           10 31:40.5
  
  6.   145  Reedsburg                             (21:38.7  108:13.1 1:31.6)
====================================================
  1     21  Keith Curtin              09 21:02.1
  2     23  Alexander Gall            11 21:10.7
  3     25  Jordan Jensen             11 21:22.3
  4     36  Angelo Willey             12 22:04.3
  5     40  Tommy Strehlow            09 22:33.7
  6   ( 50) Caden Fry                 10 23:50.9
  7   ( 51) Ryan Schneider            10 23:54.1
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   145  Tomah                                 (21:45.8  108:48.7 2:22.6)
====================================================
  1     10  Micah Winchell            11 20:36.8
  2     22  Jesse Smith               10 21:03.2
  3     32  Austin Lyden              10 21:55.3
  4     37  Thorvald Lass             09 22:14.0
  5     44  Daniel Swanson            09 22:59.4
  6   ( 52) Charlie Ella              10 24:12.9
  7   ( 55) Eric Wilcox-Borg          09 28:13.2
  
  8.   199  Evansville                            (22:36.1  113:00.1 1:48.0)
====================================================
  1     31  Riley Long                09 21:44.9
  2     33  Nicolas Wille             10 21:58.9
  3     42  Marcial Martinez          11 22:42.9
  4     45  Kyle Fisher               11 23:00.5
  5     48  Ahmad Shidqi Qushayyi     12 23:32.9
  6   ( 53) Garrett Belk              12 24:16.4
  7   ( 54) Jacob Miranda             12 24:28.8

Incomplete Teams:

Royall                               
           Josh Preston 12, Michael Lincoln 09

Necedah                              
           Kyle Dukelow 11, Andrew McNally 09
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                            **** Boys' Junior High 2 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 9562 Jeremy Saloun             8 Portage                      11:20.6  5:41 
      2      9674 Colin McKittrick          6 Royall                       11:45.3  5:53 
      3    2 9395 Baden Schrab              8 Evansville                   12:00.5  6:01 
      4      9694 Isaac Carrano             7 Saint Ambrose Academy        12:13.6  6:07 
      5      9680 Nate Vieth                8 Royall                       12:14.9  6:08 
      6    3 9542 Jacob Goldthorpe          8 Portage                      12:16.4  6:09 
      7    4 9830 Drew Purifoy              6 Webb Middle School           12:18.0  6:09 
      8    5 9646 Mason Henkel              8 River Valley                 12:20.8  6:11 
      9    6 9650 Joshua Maes               8 River Valley                 12:25.9  6:13 
     10    7 9558 Emerson Pease             7 Portage                      12:38.0  6:19 
     11    8 9334 Caden Schneider           8 Crusading Tigers             12:40.4  6:21 
     12    9 9659 Ethan Wastlick            8 River Valley                 12:44.2  6:23 
     13   10 9367 Blake Elliott             8 Evansville                   12:44.7  6:23 
     14   11 9835 Trevor Weix               7 Webb Middle School           12:49.1  6:25 
     15   12 9371 Drew Everson              8 Evansville                   12:49.9  6:25 
     16      9681 Gunnar Wopat              6 Royall                       12:59.6  6:30 
     17   13 9547 Easton Jones             09 Portage                      13:02.2  6:32 
     18   14 9565 Joe Shaver                7 Portage                      13:03.1  6:32 
     19   15 9533 Chase Beckett             8 Portage                      13:09.1  6:35 
     20   16 9380 Kole Johnson              7 Evansville                   13:19.3  6:40 
     21   17 9645 Jonathan Hannah           8 River Valley                 13:20.6  6:41 
     22   18 9366 Arthur Cunningham         6 Evansville                   13:26.7  6:44 
     23   19 9836 Logan Yanke               6 Webb Middle School           13:28.6  6:45 
     24   20 9825 Maximus Griebe            8 Webb Middle School           13:29.7  6:45 
     25   21 9822 Aden Edwards              6 Webb Middle School           13:37.4  6:49 
     26   22 9833 Allen Stupinean           6 Webb Middle School           13:37.6  6:49 
     27   23 9817 Dylan Bronk               7 Webb Middle School           13:39.4  6:50 
     28   24 9537 Jaden Cole                7 Portage                      13:40.3  6:51 
     29   25 9331 Ben Bruer                 6 Crusading Tigers             13:40.9  6:51 
     30   26 9384 Wesley Leroy              7 Evansville                   13:45.6  6:53 
     31      9541 Mitchell Fimreite         7 Portage                      13:46.6  6:54 
     32      9828 Corbin Jacobson           6 Webb Middle School           13:51.1  6:56 
     33   27 9651 Gavin McCauley            8 River Valley                 13:55.2  6:58 
     34   28 9649 Zach Limmex               7 River Valley                 13:57.7  6:59 
     35   29 9710 Devan Minard              8 Saint Patrick School         14:01.4  7:01 
     36   30 9389 Trent Matherer            8 Evansville                   14:02.2  7:02 
     37      9369 Aden Ellis                7 Evansville                   14:05.6  7:03 
     38      9368 Dillon Elliott            6 Evansville                   14:08.9  7:05 
     39   31 9338 Josh Thomas               8 Crusading Tigers             14:13.6  7:07 
     40      9816 Connor Allen              6 Webb Middle School           14:14.0  7:07 
     41      9818 Tyler Budnik              6 Webb Middle School           14:14.5  7:08 
     42   32 9705 Graham Hallwood           7 Saint Patrick School         14:23.8  7:12 
     43   33 9335 Ethan Schneider           6 Crusading Tigers             14:28.4  7:15 
     44   34 9654 Isaiah Olson              6 River Valley                 14:40.1  7:21 
     45      9677 Josh Palamaruk           09 Royall                       14:40.8  7:21 
     46      9824 Dominick Gintz            8 Webb Middle School           14:46.4  7:24 
     47      9656 Julius Ross               8 River Valley                 14:50.9  7:26 
     48   35 9327 Seth Becker               6 Crusading Tigers             14:53.1  7:27 
     49      9549 Will Jones                6 Portage                      15:00.8  7:31 
     50   36 9329 Hunter Brekke             8 Crusading Tigers             15:02.6  7:32 
     51      9569 Brayden Walters           6 Portage                      15:06.1  7:34 
     52   37 9337 Nathan Stando             7 Crusading Tigers             15:17.0  7:39 
     53   38 9715 Martin Wolf               7 Saint Patrick School         15:17.6  7:39 
     54      9394 Travis Ralston            7 Evansville                   15:18.6  7:40 
     55      9379 Jack Hoverson             7 Evansville                   15:20.5  7:41 
     56   39 9704 Eli Hallwood              6 Saint Patrick School         15:29.7  7:45 
     57      9567 Vinny Tamboli             6 Portage                      15:32.7  7:47 
     58      9827 Brogan Helmeid            8 Webb Middle School           15:38.8  7:50 
     59      9336 Bo Schuppner              7 Crusading Tigers             15:44.7  7:53 
     60      9536 Mauricio Cayetano         6 Portage                      16:03.1  8:02 
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                                    Reedsburg Invitational
                                Hartje Outdoor Learning Center
                                     Reedsburg, Wisconsin
                                      September 23, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Junior High 2 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
     61   40 9714 Jackson Whitney           7 Saint Patrick School         16:03.9  8:02 
     62      9372 Cam Ferrel                7 Evansville                   16:04.7  8:03 
     63      9485 Ethan David               8 Necedah                      16:05.1  8:03 
     64      9829 Ethun Kroeger             6 Webb Middle School           16:14.6  8:08 
     65      9392 Sabastian Pischke         6 Evansville                   16:27.2  8:14 
     66      9819 Anthony Buss              8 Webb Middle School           16:30.1  8:16 
     67      9696 Logan Leveque             6 Saint Ambrose Academy        16:32.3  8:17 
     68      9697 Joseph Marsland           6 Saint Ambrose Academy        16:34.8  8:18 
     69      9381 Issiah Jones              7 Evansville                   16:42.0  8:21 
     70   41 9709 Aedyn Lubinski            5 Saint Patrick School         16:45.4  8:23 
     71      9698 Jonathan Prado            6 Saint Ambrose Academy        16:49.2  8:25 
     72   42 9707 Alex Krause               8 Saint Patrick School         17:05.9  8:33 
     73      9820 Logan Churchill           7 Webb Middle School           17:39.6  8:50 
     74      9832 Carter Strutz             7 Webb Middle School           17:43.8  8:52 
     75      9398 Liam Speich               8 Evansville                   17:45.0  8:53 
     76      9706 Owen Hallwood             5 Saint Patrick School         17:58.6  9:00 
     77      9713 Jasper Walsh              6 Saint Patrick School         17:59.1  9:00 
     78      9823 Cameron Erickson          7 Webb Middle School           17:59.9  9:00 
     79      9333 London Holder             5 Crusading Tigers             18:03.3  9:02 
     80      9370 Brayden Engelkens         7 Evansville                   18:15.2  9:08 
     81      9330 Zack Brekke               6 Crusading Tigers             18:19.6  9:10 
     82      9402 Luke Wille                6 Evansville                   18:33.6  9:17 
     83      9571 Graham Zdrodowski         7 Portage                      18:33.8  9:17 
     84      9703 Christopher Fry           8 Saint Patrick School         18:51.8  9:26 
     85      9535 Brody Buettner            7 Portage                      19:23.4  9:42 
     86      9821 Jayden Dejong             6 Webb Middle School           20:34.2 10:18 
     87      9496 Carson Wilhorn            7 Necedah                      21:27.2 10:44 
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                                Hartje Outdoor Learning Center
                                     Reedsburg, Wisconsin
                                      September 23, 2017
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                            **** Boys' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  1.    38  Portage                               (12:28.1  62:20.3 1:42.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Jeremy Saloun              8 11:20.6
  2      3  Jacob Goldthorpe           8 12:16.4
  3      7  Emerson Pease              7 12:38.0
  4     13  Easton Jones              09 13:02.2
  5     14  Joe Shaver                 7 13:03.1
  6   ( 15) Chase Beckett              8 13:09.1
  7   ( 24) Jaden Cole                 7 13:40.3
  
  2.    58  Evansville                            (12:52.3  64:21.1 1:26.2)
====================================================
  1      2  Baden Schrab               8 12:00.5
  2     10  Blake Elliott              8 12:44.7
  3     12  Drew Everson               8 12:49.9
  4     16  Kole Johnson               7 13:19.3
  5     18  Arthur Cunningham          6 13:26.7
  6   ( 26) Wesley Leroy               7 13:45.6
  7   ( 30) Trent Matherer             8 14:02.2
  
  3.    64  River Valley                          (12:57.4  64:46.7 1:34.4)
====================================================
  1      5  Mason Henkel               8 12:20.8
  2      6  Joshua Maes                8 12:25.9
  3      9  Ethan Wastlick             8 12:44.2
  4     17  Jonathan Hannah            8 13:20.6
  5     27  Gavin McCauley             8 13:55.2
  6   ( 28) Zach Limmex                7 13:57.7
  7   ( 34) Isaiah Olson               6 14:40.1
  
  4.    75  Webb Middle School                    (13:08.6  65:42.8 1:19.4)
====================================================
  1      4  Drew Purifoy               6 12:18.0
  2     11  Trevor Weix                7 12:49.1
  3     19  Logan Yanke                6 13:28.6
  4     20  Maximus Griebe             8 13:29.7
  5     21  Aden Edwards               6 13:37.4
  6   ( 22) Allen Stupinean            6 13:37.6
  7   ( 23) Dylan Bronk                7 13:39.4
  
  5.   132  Crusading Tigers                      (13:59.3  69:56.4 2:12.7)
====================================================
  1      8  Caden Schneider            8 12:40.4
  2     25  Ben Bruer                  6 13:40.9
  3     31  Josh Thomas                8 14:13.6
  4     33  Ethan Schneider            6 14:28.4
  5     35  Seth Becker                6 14:53.1
  6   ( 36) Hunter Brekke              8 15:02.6
  7   ( 37) Nathan Stando              7 15:17.0
  
  6.   178  Saint Patrick School                  (15:03.3  75:16.4 2:02.5)
====================================================
  1     29  Devan Minard               8 14:01.4
  2     32  Graham Hallwood            7 14:23.8
  3     38  Martin Wolf                7 15:17.6
  4     39  Eli Hallwood               6 15:29.7
  5     40  Jackson Whitney            7 16:03.9
  6   ( 41) Aedyn Lubinski             5 16:45.4
  7   ( 42) Alex Krause                8 17:05.9

Incomplete Teams:

Royall                               
           Colin McKittrick  6, Nate Vieth  8, Gunnar Wopat  6, Josh Palamaruk 09

Saint Ambrose Academy                
           Isaac Carrano  7, Logan Leveque  6, Joseph Marsland  6, Jonathan Prado  6

Necedah                              
           Ethan David  8, Carson Wilhorn  7


